



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 64 6 Ferreira Alexandre18 61 9 Coskun Serhat

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 126 Total Team
17 39 6 Ferreira Alexandre

7 20 16 Gaspar Hugo
7 18 5 Ferreira Marco
8 53 Total Team
3 18 14 Silva Fabricio
2 5 6 Ferreira Alexandre
1 3 4 Cveticanin Filip
3 92 Total Team
3 20 6 Ferreira Alexandre

27 Total Team
91 271 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 113 Total Team
15 28 18 Cin Kadir
15 40 9 Coskun Serhat
10 25 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
14 64 Total Team

4 13 3 Hayirli Ozkan
3 15 14 Gunes Faik Samet
2 6 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
8 102 Total Team
3 18 1 Kiyak Ulas
1 4 15 Toy Metin
1 12 9 Coskun Serhat

34 Total Team
103 279 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POR • Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Keller Gil Marcel
4 Cveticanin Filip
5 Ferreira Marco
6 Ferreira Alexandre
7 Casas IvoL
8 Da Silva Violas Tiago

11 Oliveira Joao
14 Silva Fabricio
15 Tavares Rodrigues Miguel
16 Gaspar Hugo
17 Fidalgo JoaoL
18 Reis Lopes Andre

  
  
   
   

L L
   

   
   
   
L L
   

5
7
8

22

8
1
7

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Francisco SANTOS (BRA)
Hugo SILVA (POR)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kiyak Ulas
2 Gokgoz Gokhan
3 Hayirli Ozkan
4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 Yesilbudak HasanL
7 Basaran ?Brahim
9 Coskun Serhat

14 Gunes Faik Samet
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dengin Caner
18 Cin Kadir
20 Koc Mustafa
21 Filiz Firat Ezel

   
 
   
   
L L L L

   
   


 

   

5

6
13

18
9
1

17

Coach:
Assistant:

Emanuelle ZANINI
Ali YILMAZ

Referees: H.KRAFT (GER) & K.AL-ZUGHAIBI (KSA)

TUR
POR 1

3 25
22

25
20

28
30

25
19

103
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:35 0:26 1:56

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 1'00017.06.2016
IZMIR
ATATURK

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:35  Total: 2:05
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool A2 - Preliminary Round


